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Four sizes of interchangeable Propel fiber modules provide the breadth of 
capabilities for virtually any configuration.

Ultra-low loss (ULL) with Method B Enhanced polarity
Can be installed and removed from front or rear of panel
Serialized QR code provides easy access to factory optical test results
8f, 12f, 16f or 24f sizes are interchangeable within Propel panels or blades

Modules support ultra-low loss OM4, OM5 wideband and singlemode fiber applications. MPO modules provide plug-and-play fiber 
connectivity—enabling greater flexibility, faster deployment, and easier moves, adds and changes. With 8-, 12-, 16- and 24-fiber modules 
and a wide range of MPO, LC and SN adapter/connector options, the Propel portfolio delivers the versatility your network demands with a 
minimum number of components.

Product Classification
Portfolio SYSTIMAX®

Product Type Breakout module

Product Brand Propel

Product Series PPL

Environmental Specifications
Safety Standard UL 62368


